

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 - 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 - 7714

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Pieced by the spear of destiny, a burning ray in obscurity. Psychological impact on victims of revenge porn, fake online materials, tempered pictures and videos, deceiving the mind of people, creating an illusion: Evil people and paparazzi manipulate videos, pictures to blackmail, harass, annoy, make fun with intention to try to ruin the lives of innocents and their families. Today you are the victim, tomorrow it can be my child. Do not be fooled by such false videos and pictures. "You shall have no other Gods before Me." (Exodus 20:3)" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: April

Vol No.: 13

Issue No.: 04



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449